Rechtsauskunftsstelle Burgdorf

DIENSTPLAN 2023

Januar:
Februar:
Marz:
April
Mai:
Juni:

August:

September:

Oktober:

November:

Dezember:

13.01.

10.02.

10.03.

14.04.

12.05.

09.06

18.08.

01.09.

13.10.

10.11.

08.12.

27.01.

24.02.

24.03.

28.04.

26.05.

23.06.

15.09.

27.10.

24.11.

29.09.

Jeweils von 17.30 bis ca. 19.00 Uhr im Kirchbuhl 19, 3400 Burgdorf



